
Spotless, well maintained family home on quiet tree-lined street in
Murrayville. Charming front veranda invites you to the main floor
boasting an open foyer w/ 18’ ceiling, living rm w/ gas fireplace & vaulted
ceiling, dining rm, den, updated kitchen w/ granite composite counters,
lrg island, S/S appliances, maple cabinets, walk-in pantry, & huge bay
eating area. Family rm w/ gas fireplace & french doors opening to the
gorgeous backyard w/ spacious deck, patio, shed, & beautiful easy
maintenance gardens; ideal for summer BBQ’s & family gatherings. 3
bdrms up incl spacious master suite w/ lrg W/I closet, bay window, &
relaxing 5 pc ensuite. Basement suite can be 3 bedrooms or keep 1 room
for upstairs’ use. Updated carpets & paint! Short walk to parks, shopping,
rec centre, & transportation.
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WALK SCORE

Car-Dependant
Most errands require a car.

Very Bikeable
Some bike Infrasctructure.

Some Transit
A few nearby public
transportation options.

COMMUTE to downtown Langley

6 min 15 min 60+ min19 min

James Hill Elementary (K-5)
22144 Old Yale Road, 
Langley, BC, V2Z 1B5
Phone: 604-530-0251
Email: srobb@sd35.bc.ca

SCHOOL CATCHMENT

HD Stafford Middle School (6-8)
20441 - Grade Crescent, 
Langley, BC, V3A 4J8
Phone: 604-534-9285

Langley Secondary School (9-12)
21405 - 56 Avenue, Langley
BC, V2Y 2N1
Phone: 604-534-4171
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Treeland Realty 
604-533-3491
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JOEL & TYLER SCHACTER

$1,548,800


